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000049933 Storage Building 10,000 05/23/2024

000049871 Right-of-Way Acce 05/20/2024

000046507 Roof Replacement 10,000 02/13/2023

11764 STORAGE 115 10/16/1996

2024HX Base Yr

297 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,900 114.9390 128.73 244,587 1980 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 183,518

FOP 20 30 6 618

FSP 84 40 34 3,502

FST 48 55 26 2,678

PTO 168 5 8 824

UOP 218 20 44 4,531

2,320 1,900 195,670

BAS= W17 PTO= N6 W14 S12 E14 N6$ S6 FSP= W14 S6 E14 N6$ S6
W14 FST= N6 W8 S6 E8 $ W8 N2 UOP= N4 E8 N6 W25 S10 E17$ W17
S28 E17 S4 E22 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E17 N38$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,500

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

12,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


